Alta H6SL cameras
Combine versatility and high performance
2 MP 3 MP 5 MP Up to 10-Year Warranty
Proactively boost safety and security with the analytics-enabled Avigilon H6SL camera line for Alta Video. Available in a
dome or bullet form factor, the cloud-native Alta H6SL line combines versatility and high performance for indoor and outdoor
use. With high dynamic range, IR options and up to 5 MP resolution, you get crisp, clear images in even the most challenging
lighting conditions. Intelligent analytics with real-time alerts help you react and respond faster to critical events and the
cloud-native Alta Video provides access to video at any time and from any location.

60
[3.9]
100
[5.0]
126
[4.5]
114
13
Ordering Information
Dome Camera
MODEL NUMBER MP LENS IR
IP66/IP67,
TYPE4X
DAYS OF
STORAGE
2.0C-H6SL-D1-30 2.0 3.4-10.5mm 30 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-60 2.0 3.4-10.5mm 60 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-120 2.0 3.4-10.5mm 120 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-365 2.0 3.4-10.5mm 365 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-30 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 30 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-60 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 60 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-120 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 120 Days
2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-365 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 365 Days
2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-60 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-120 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-365 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 365 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-30 3.0 3.4-10.5mm 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-60 3.0 3.4-10.5mm 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-120 3.0 3.4-10.5mm 120 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-30 3.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-60 3.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-120 3.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 120 Days
3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 3.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-60 3.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-120 3.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-30 5.0 3.4-10.5mm 30 Days
14
MODEL NUMBER MP LENS IR
IP66/IP67,
TYPE4X
DAYS OF
STORAGE
5.0C-H6SL-D1-60 5.0 3.4-10.5mm 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-120 5.0 3.4-10.5mm 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-30 5.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 30 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-60 5.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR-120 5.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 5.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-60 5.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-120 5.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
Bullet Camera
MODEL NUMBER MP LENS IR
IP66/IP67,
TYPE4X
DAYS OF
STORAGE
2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-30 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-60 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-120 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-365 2.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 365 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-30 3.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-60 3.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-120 3.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-30 3.0 10.9-29mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-60 3.0 10.9-29mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-120 3.0 10.9-29mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-30 5.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-60 5.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR-120 5.0 3.4-10.5mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-30 5.0 10.9-29mm ✓ ✓ 30 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-60 5.0 10.9-29mm ✓ ✓ 60 Days
5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR-120 5.0 10.9-29mm ✓ ✓ 120 Days
15
Accessories
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WLMT-1021 Wall Mount Arm for 1.5" NPT Pendant